
PLANTA DE CONJUNTO

PASEO LA JOYA

INMOBILIARIA PIÑON, S.A. DE C.V.
CARRETERA CUAUTITLAN - MELCHOR OCAMPO

ESQ. LIBRAMIENTO LA JOYA, CUAUTITLAN, EDO. MEX.
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LOCAL 32

LOCAL 15,16
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1,105.95 m² rentable
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Tanque de
Tormentas

LOCAL 14

81

Superficie Estacionamiento:: 17,358 m²

LOCAL F-1 Y LOCAL 30
581.56 m²

LOCAL 9
75.00 m²

1,497.88 m²

1,556.80m²
LOCALES 23 - 27

Local B

2,821.12 m²

LOCAL 1, 2 Y 3
300.11 m²

Local C
BURGER KING

LOCAL
22A

56.60 m²
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Superficie Estacionamiento:: 11,590 m²

UNIVERSIDAD
ULA

LOCAL 7, 8,
19, 20 Y 21
300.00 m²

LOCAL 4, 5 y 22
200.00 m²

CASH

LOCAL 6
50.00 m²

MULTI
APOYOUNIVERSIDAD

ULA
LOCALES
 11 y 12

134.15 m²

LOCAL 10
AT&T

90.00 m²

LOCAL 31

Local E

OFFICE DEPOT
1,363.42 m²

21.99

21.10

10.45

18.69

6.50

28.48

671.47 m2

ESP - FI

AUTOZONE
SUB-ANCLA 2

502.00 m2

2,319.92 m²
P.B.

1,662.52 m²
MEZANINE

TOTAL=3,982.44 m²

UNIVERSIDAD MILENIUM
SUBANCLA 3

Promoda

1,500.47m²

2,138.38m²

42.00 m²

31.55m²
LOCAL 40
154.51m²

63.70m²

75.82m²
LOCAL 34

64.00m²
LOCAL 31

TERRENO

PROPIEDAD

DE SORIANA

14.25

17.59

14.37

6.04

325.30 m²

LOCAL
239.15 m2

ESTACIONAMIENTO
86.15 m2
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1,400.00 m²
UNIVERSIDAD MILENIUM


